COOLING
INCUBATORS
EN
28
Series KB PRO | Cooling incubators
Series KB PRO | with an extended temperature range
A temperature control cabinet that can do it all, the KB PRO is our most powerful cooling incubator. With a temperature range
of -20°C to +100°C and comprehensive programming options, it covers a wide range of applications that extend well beyond

31
Cooling incubators | Series KB PRO
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume
[L]
Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
Model KB PRO 130
127 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO130-230V 9020-0433
Model KB PRO 260
262 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO260-230V 9020-0434
Model KB PRO 470
472 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO470-230V 9020-0435
Model KB PRO 720
727 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO720-230V 9020-0436
Model KB PRO 1060
1,070 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO1060-230V 9020-0437
Model KB PRO 1600
1,610 208...240 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard KBPRO1600-230V 9020-0438
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
KB PRO 130 KB PRO 260 KB PRO 470
KB PRO 720 KB PRO 1060 KB PRO 1600
32